ROYAL LEPAGE # REAL ESTATE COMPANY

e IN HALTON HILLS
Independently Owned and Operated

905-877-8262 meadowtowne.com

THIS WEEKEND’S OPEN HOUSES
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93 NELSON STREET W, BRAMPTON | 66 PENNINGTON CRES, GEORGETOWN 410 BARBER DR, GEORGETOWN 2 STONE STREET, GEORGETOWN 6.GARRISON SQ, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY OCTOBER 27™ 2-4PM SUNDAY OCTOBER 27™ 2-4PM SAT. OCT. 26™& SUN. OCT. 27™ 2-4PM SUNDAY OCTOBER 27™ 2-4PM SUNDAY OCTOBER 27™ 2-4PM
674,000 -W4606174 - 1,189,000 - W4613616 $1,115,000 - W4574891 829,000 - W4591837

15631 MCLAUGHLIN ROAD, CALEDON 128 REXWAY DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY OCTOBER 27™ 2-4PM SUNDAY OCTOBER 27™2-4PM SAT. OCT. 26™ & SUN. OCT 27™ 2-4PM
000,000 - W4600371 624,900 - W4597488
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35 DUNDAS STREET, ERIN 12438 WOLSELEY ST, LIMEHOUSE 8804 SIDEROAD 17, ERIN 34 JERSEY LANE, GEORGETOWN 44 WATSON CRESCQE—NT BRAMPTON
SUNDAY OCTOBER 27™ 2-4PM SAT. OCT. 26™ & SUN. OCT. 27™ 2-4PM SUNDAY OCTOBER 27™ 2-4PM SATURDAY OCTOBER 26™ 2-4PM SAT. OCT. 26™ & SUN. OCT. 27™ 2-4PM
$719,000 - X4611630 $799,000 - W4585781 $959,900 - X4593963 $699,800 - W4513883 $675,000 - NEW

LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION!
Freehold end unit townhome on premium lot. No homes behind; Scenic views; THE MAQN
3 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, great room + professionally finished basement. TEAM

Call for details! 905-703-9400
Asking: $750,000

JODIE /-
MCcGUCKEN ,

commitied” honest  refiable

416-802-8850

33 HAMILTON CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
Almost 4000 Sqft Home With Outstanding, Resort Like
Backyard On Ravine Lot! 9" Ceilings, Open Concept
Living, Great Room W/Soaring Cathedral Ceiling, Main

Floor Office, Scarlet O'Hara Staircase, Huge Master O/L 7 Li Wl[hL n_ga
| Ravine & Gorgeous Inground Pool Asking: $1,345,000 LYNN St

24 CHAPEL STREET #302, GEORGETOWN
One of the nicest Condos in town & the only low rise with just 5 levels! Bright
& spacious floor plan on main level so no elevator required. 2 bed, 2 bath open
concept unit boasts a large Living room with gas fireplace and walk out to large
balcony. Entertainers size kitchen is complete with pot lights, a breakfast bar
jodiemcgucken.com Oles, Broker WLLICLTE AV RLIRT O NS A LR F A B P L VS | and lovely dining area. Call today to book your personal tour! Asking: $499,000

OPEN HOUSE derric

RITCH
905-866-3897

416-817-4318 e 2-4PM

Gall now for. your,
Free Home
Evalutation®

8804 SIDEROAD 17, ERIN 66 HEWON CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
Country 3+2 Bed, 3 Bath Bungalow On 3+ Acres In Erin. New Kitchen 7\ 289-839-2952 / 905-877-8262| | welcome To Your Ravine Retreat! This 3+1 Bed, 2 Bath Bungalow Has

W/ S/S Appliances & Quartz Counters, Pot Lights, Tons Of Natural e: iohnnyrivers@rovallepage.ca A Spectacular View Of Silver Creek From Your Brand New Back Deck.
Light. Large Master W/Reno'd Ensuite W/Heated Floor, Living Rm JOHNNIEELXEES J y @roy, pag Open Concept Main Floor Wonderfully Updated With New Kitchen
W/ Walk-Out To Composite Deck, Fully Finished Basement W/ High w: johnnyrivers.ca & Hardwood Floors. Basement Nanny Suite! Go Station Around The

Ce”lnqs ASklng $959 900 rltchhouses com *Some conditions apply. Not intended to solicit buyers or sellers currently under contract Corner! Asking: $699,900

#1 by Market Share  #1 by number of Listings Sold  #1 by number of Buyers Represented  #1 by IFP Readers Choice

Source - Toronto Real Estate Board Statistics 2018 and IFP/Metroland 2018 Readers Choice Award  *SALES REPRESENTATIVE **BROKER
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